FIRST REFORMED CHURCH
7 WEEK READING PLAN
JAN 5 - FEB 20, 2026

SUN, JAN 4: CREATE CHRIST-
CENTERED RELATIONSHIPS
Jan 5 (Mon): Galatians 2:19-21
Jan 6 (Tue): Matthew 6:31-34

Jan 7 (Wed): Colossians 3:15-17
Jan 8 (Thu): 1 John 4:7-12

Jan 9 (Fri): Proverbs 14:26-27

SUN, JAN 11: REVIVE RESPECT

Jan 12 (Mon): Romans 12:9-13
Jan 13 (Tue): Ephesians 5:21-33
Jan 14 (Wed): Ephesians 6:1-4
Jan 15 (Thu): 1 Peter 2:13-17
Jan 16 (Fri): Leviticus 19:32-34

SUN, JAN 18: SPEAK HONESTLY
EVEN WHEN IT HURTS

Jan 19 (Mon): Ephesians 4:25-27

Jan 20 (Tue): Psalm 15:1-5
Jan 21 (Wed): Jeremiah 9:3-6
Jan 22 (Thu):John 8:42-47
Jan 23 (Fri):John 16:12-15
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SUN, JAN 25: HOLD HANDS,
NOT GRUDGES

Jan 26 (Mon): Colossians 3:12-14
Jan 27 (Tue): Matthew 18:21-35
Jan 28 (Wed): Ephesians 4:1-5
Jan 29 (Thu): Jeremiah 31:31-34
Jan 30 (Fri): Isaiah 43:22-25

SUN, FEB 1: EXPRESS
GRATITUDE REGULARLY

Feb 2 (Mon): 1 Thessalonians 5:11-18
Feb 3 (Tue): Hebrews 10:19-25

Feb 4 (Wed): James 5:7-9

Feb 5 (Thu): Ephesians 4:29-32

Feb 6 (Fri): Philippians 4:4-8

SUN, FEB 8: SHIFT FROM SELF-
CENTERED TO SELFLESS LIVING
Feb 9 (Mon): Galatians 5:13-15

Feb 10 (Tue): Philippians 2:1-8

Feb 11 (Wed): Mark 10:41-45

Feb 12 (Thu): Romans 12:1-5

Feb 13 (Fri): 1 Corinthians 10:23-24

SUN, FEB 15: ADAPT AND
APPRECIATE DIFFERENCES

Feb 16 (Mon): Romans 15:1-9

Feb 17 (Tue): 1 Corinthians 12:4-11
Feb 18 (Wed): 1 Corinthians 12:21-26
Feb 19 (Thu): 1 Peter 3:8-12

Feb 20 (Fri): Ecclesiastes 4:8-12




